Page: 1 of 2

Precincts Reported: 11 of 11 (100.00%)

Registered Voters: 2,467 of 14,777 (16.69%)

Ballots Cast: 2,467

Election Summary Report

Official and Complete

Closed Primary

Emanuel
March 12, 2024
Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

President of the US - Rep (Vote for 1)

REP

Precincts Reported: 11 of 11 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Ryan L. Binkley
Doug Burgum
Chris Christie

Ron DeSantis
Nikki Haley

Asa Hutchinson
Perry Johnson
Vivek Ramaswamy
Tim Scott

David Stuckenberg
Donald J. Trump
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Election Day
1,232

Election Day

0
1
1,178
1,227

Election Day

Advance Voti
539

Advance
Voting

0
0
0

65

o O o o o

467

536
Advance
Voting

0

Absentee by
30

Absentee by
Mail

0

O O O O O un o o o

N
wu

30

Absentee by
Mail

0

Provisional
0

Provisional

O O O O O O O o o o o o

Provisional

Total

1,801 /14,777

Total

11
106

1,670
1,793

Total

5/17/2024 8:27:55 AM

12.19%

0.00%
0.06%
0.11%
0.61%
5.89%
0.06%
0.00%
0.06%
0.00%
0.06%

92.73%



Page: 2 of 2

President of the US - Dem (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precincts Reported: 11 of 11 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Joseph R. Biden, Jr. (1)

Dean Phillips

Marianne Williamson

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Election Day Advance Voti

384

Election Day
325
12

16
353

Election Day

0

227

Advance
Voting

193

15

10

218
Advance
Voting

0

Absentee by
49

Absentee by
Mail

44

0

2

46

Absentee by
Mail

0

County Commissioner - District 1 (Vote for 1)

NP

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party

Kawame Coleman
Allen Farley
Kenny Griffin
Chris Jukes

Quin McKinney
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Election Day Advance Voti

353

Election Day

88
9
46
139
62
344

Election Day

287

Advance
Voting

58

6

49

125

48

286
Advance
Voting

0

Absentee by
43

Absentee by
Mail

9

0

4

4

25

42

Absentee by
Mail

0

Provisional
1

Provisional

o o

Provisional

Provisional
1

Provisional

o O o o

Provisional

Total
661/ 14,777

Total

563
27
28

618

Total

Total
684 /2,818

Total

156
15
99

268

135

673

Total

5/17/2024 8:27:55 AM

4.47%

85.17%
4.08%
4.24%

24.27%

22.81%

2.19%
14.47%
39.18%
19.74%



