

# Election Summary Report

Closed Primary

Emanuel

March 12, 2024

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups  
Official and Complete

Precincts Reported: 11 of 11 (100.00%)

Registered Voters: 2,467 of 14,777 (16.69%)

Ballots Cast: 2,467

## President of the US - Rep (Vote for 1) REP

Precincts Reported: 11 of 11 (100.00%)

	Election Day	Advance Voti	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast	1,232	539	30	0	1,801 / 14,777	12.19%

Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Ryan L. Binkley		0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
Doug Burgum		1	0	0	0	1	0.06%
Chris Christie		2	0	0	0	2	0.11%
Ron DeSantis		7	4	0	0	11	0.61%
Nikki Haley		36	65	5	0	106	5.89%
Asa Hutchinson		1	0	0	0	1	0.06%
Perry Johnson		0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
Vivek Ramaswamy		1	0	0	0	1	0.06%
Tim Scott		0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
David Stuckenberg		1	0	0	0	1	0.06%
Donald J. Trump		1,178	467	25	0	1,670	92.73%
Total Votes		1,227	536	30	0	1,793	

	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In	0	0	0	0	0	

## President of the US - Dem (Vote for 1) DEM

Precincts Reported: 11 of 11 (100.00%)

	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total		
Times Cast	384	227	49	1	661 / 14,777	4.47%	
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Joseph R. Biden, Jr. (I)		325	193	44	1	563	85.17%
Dean Phillips		12	15	0	0	27	4.08%
Marianne Williamson		16	10	2	0	28	4.24%
Total Votes		353	218	46	1	618	
	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total		
Unresolved Write-In	0	0	0	0	0		

## County Commissioner - District 1 (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total		
Times Cast	353	287	43	1	684 / 2,818	24.27%	
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Kawame Coleman		88	58	9	1	156	22.81%
Allen Farley		9	6	0	0	15	2.19%
Kenny Griffin		46	49	4	0	99	14.47%
Chris Jukes		139	125	4	0	268	39.18%
Quin McKinney		62	48	25	0	135	19.74%
Total Votes		344	286	42	1	673	
	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total		
Unresolved Write-In	0	0	0	0	0		